

Ê

C.A.No. 3532-3560 OF 1997
ITEM NO. 113
COURT No.2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 3532-3560/1997

Collector of Customs, Bangalore & Anr.

Appellant(s)

Versus

M/s Sipani Automobiles Ltd. & Anr.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. for stay and with office report)]

DATE : 15/10/2003

This/These matter/matters was/were
called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)Mr. Dileepo Tandon,Adv.

Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. K.R. Nagaraja, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Piyush Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be taken up on 15.10.2003 and 16.10.2003.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master